
08 02 01  Lake Havasu Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

808,465.21$

480,522.45$
0.00$

480,522.45$
1,288,987.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

808,465.21$

480,522.45$
0.00

480,522.45
1,288,987.66$

4,852,732.34$

2,318,098.89$
0.00$

2,318,098.89$
7,170,831.23$

$
$

08 02 08  Peach Springs Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

74,724.51$

1,294.75$
0.00$

1,294.75$
76,019.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(74,724.51)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(74,724.51)$

0.00$

1,294.75$
0.00

1,294.75
1,294.75$

671,864.81$

3,883.48$
0.00$

3,883.48$
675,748.29$

$
$

08 02 09  Littlefield Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

248,157.40$

13,310.37$
0.00$

13,310.37$
261,467.77$

250,000.00$

-
-
-

250,000.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

498,157.40$

13,310.37$
0.00

13,310.37
511,467.77$

1,630,349.59$

70,405.07$
0.00$

70,405.07$
1,700,754.66$

$
$
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08 02 14  Colorado City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

147,650.50$

27,513.05$
0.00$

27,513.05$
175,163.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(4,429.52)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(4,429.52)$

143,220.98$

27,513.05$
0.00

27,513.05
170,734.03$

1,181,827.95$

153,023.83$
0.00$

153,023.83$
1,334,851.78$

$
$

08 02 20  Kingman Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,921,203.88$

314,355.48$
0.00$

314,355.48$
2,235,559.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,921,203.88$

314,355.48$
0.00

314,355.48
2,235,559.36$

11,531,835.96$

1,070,222.29$
0.00$

1,070,222.29$
12,602,058.25$

$
$

08 03 03  Hackberry School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,500.92$

3,413.26$
0.00$

3,413.26$
8,914.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,500.92$

3,413.26$
0.00

3,413.26
8,914.18$

30,379.06$

15,147.91$
0.00$

15,147.91$
45,526.97$

$
$
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08 03 06  Owens-Whitney Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,172.91$

916.38$
0.00$

916.38$
11,089.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,172.91$

916.38$
0.00

916.38
11,089.29$

61,061.88$

4,390.06$
0.00$

4,390.06$
65,451.94$

$
$

08 03 13  Yucca Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

267.77$
0.00$

267.77$
267.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

267.77$
0.00

267.77
267.77$

0.00$

1,220.75$
0.00$

1,220.75$
1,220.75$

$
$

08 03 22  Valentine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

22,526.64$

1,084.23$
0.00$

1,084.23$
23,610.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

22,526.64$

1,084.23$
0.00

1,084.23
23,610.87$

131,008.89$

3,252.05$
0.00$

3,252.05$
134,260.94$

$
$
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08 04 12  Topock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,905.01$

2,369.39$
0.00$

2,369.39$
31,274.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,905.01$

2,369.39$
0.00

2,369.39
31,274.40$

170,358.30$

24,811.24$
0.00$

24,811.24$
195,169.54$

$
$

08 04 15  Bullhead City School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,091,794.40$

129,400.92$
0.00$

129,400.92$
1,221,195.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,091,794.40$

129,400.92$
0.00

129,400.92
1,221,195.32$

6,553,387.80$

557,702.48$
0.00$

557,702.48$
7,111,090.28$

$
$

08 04 16  Mohave Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

521,048.21$

79,100.68$
0.00$

79,100.68$
600,148.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

521,048.21$

79,100.68$
0.00

79,100.68
600,148.89$

3,127,540.25$

348,260.31$
0.00$

348,260.31$
3,475,800.56$

$
$
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08 05 02  Colorado River Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

291,525.02$

219,814.88$
0.00$

219,814.88$
511,339.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

291,525.02$

219,814.88$
0.00

219,814.88
511,339.90$

2,351,028.63$

893,990.76$
0.00$

893,990.76$
3,245,019.39$

$
$

Mohave County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,171,674.61$

1,273,363.61$
0.00$

1,273,363.61$
6,445,038.22$

250,000.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(79,154.03)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(79,154.03)$

5,342,520.58$

1,273,363.61$
0.00

1,273,363.61
6,615,884.19$

32,293,375.46$

5,464,409.12$
0.00$

5,464,409.12$
37,757,784.58$

$
$
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